
Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb | LED included

Matt varnished metal ceiling cup. Power 
cable coated with fabric with antique 
brass metal bulb socket cover. Ceramic 
diffuser.

LUGANO SP1 D18

Class I

206820

0,860 Kg

20

0,0068 m³

ø 8,5 cm ø 19,5 cm

29
 | 

12
9 

cm

SUSPENSION LAMP

Lugano

E27 max 1 x 60W

No

Suggestion


